
SIRIUS CHANNEL LINEUP
Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.

NOW THERE’S  
MORE FOR YOU  
THAN EVER 
BEFORE.

HEAR IT ALL OUTSIDE THE CAR
Listening on your phone, online and at home is included in more packages, 

so you can enjoy your favorite channels and shows in more places.

*Not available on all internet-connected devices.

Create customized, 
ad-free music stations 
online or on the app.*

PERSONALIZED STATIONS
Powered by

Get a backstage pass  
to your favorite shows,  

including Howard Stern,  
online and on the app.*

SiriusXM 
VIDEO

Over 100 ad-free music 
channels made for every 

mood, occasion or activity, 
available online and 

on the app.*

     tra 
channels



All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary. 
© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Automatic, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2020 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property 
of their respective owners. All rights reserved.  Effective Date: 1/7/20

Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports

Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard online & on the app

Not available online & on the app

Available only with the All Access package

35

34

36

38

39

40

37

41

42

43

44

46

47

45

48

49

50

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

51

52

53

54

19

18

20

21

23

24

25

27

28

29

22

26

31

32

33

02

03

04

06

07

08

10

13

14

05

09

15

16

17

158

129

78

131

63

64

65

75

76

77

79

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

133-
136

’90s/2000s Hard Rock

’90s Alternative/Grunge 

New Hard Rock

Indie & Beyond

New Alternative Rock

’80s Hair Metal & Glam

Heavy Metal

Ozzy’s Classic Hard Rock

Reggae

Eminem’s Hip-Hop Channel

Today’s Hip-Hop Hits

LL COOL J’s Classic Hip-Hop

Classic Soul/Motown

Hot R&B & Hip-Hop

Adult R&B Hits

’70s/’80s R&B

’90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B

Willie’s Classic Country

Today’s Country Hits

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Rockin’ Country Rebels

2000s Country Hits

Downtempo/Deep House

Electronic Dance Music Hits

’70s − 2000s Dance Hits

Bluegrass

Kenny Chesney’s Music Channel

Garth’s Own Channel, 24/7

Future Sounds

Rock & Pop from the ’90s & 2000s 

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 

Little Steven's Garage Rock

Pearl Jam, 24/7

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

Classic Alternative

Mellow Classic Rock

Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty

Deep Classic Rock

Classic Rock Meets New Rock

The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

The Fab Four, 24/8

Acoustic/Singer-Songwriters

Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

Today’s Pop Hits

Today’s Trending Hits from Pandora

Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs

Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie

Pop Hits with American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

Today’s Adult Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown

Hot Latin Hits

Christian Talk

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Love Songs

Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

Standards by Sinatra & More

B.B. King's Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

New Age

Classical Music

Opera/Classical Vocals

Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the Entire Family

New York  |  Boston  |  Philadelphia  |  Washington, DC

Chicago  |  Detroit  |  Dallas-Ft. Worth  |  Los Angeles

Easy Listening

Music to Energize Your Soul 

HIP-HOP/R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

POP

ROCK

CHRISTIAN

RELIGION

FAMILY

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

JAZZ/STANDARDS/
CLASSICAL

SIRIUS CHANNEL LINEUP
Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.



Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports

Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard online & on the app

Not available online & on the app

Available only with the All Access package

88

209

90

207

100

101

162

163

166

165

167

168

170

171

172

173

174

94

93

96

97

98

95

99

85

156

157

206

210

211

112

113

114

115

116

124

125

126

127

117

118

119

120

122

147

169

91

204

208

82

80

83

81

84

102

103

106

108

109

110

111

128

132

146

148

11

12

141

142

143

145

152

153

154

The Howard Stern Show   

The World of Howard Stern   

24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 MLB® Talk & Play-by-Play

Golic & Wingo/Sports Talk

Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter

College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play

Mad Dog Russo, Morning Men

Fantasy Sports Talk

Sports Talk, Jim Rome

Combat Sports Talk

Opinionated Sports Talk Radio

Trusted Source for Gaming News

For live sports schedules, visit siriusxm.com/sports

Comedy & Shows with Kevin Hart

Comedy Central Uncensored

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy

All-Time Greatest Comedians    

Ad-free Netflix Standup    

The Best Uncensored Comedy

Comedy for the Entire Family

Andy Cohen/Pop Culture/More   

Norton/Roberts/Ellis

Music Talk That Rocks

The TODAY Show — All Day

Smart & Funny Female Talk

Business Radio

Real Doctors, Real People

Agriculture/Western LifestyleClassic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration for Life

Talk for Truckers

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

Business News

HLN Simulcast

FOX News Headlines, 24/7

Canada’s #1 Radio News Source

NPR News & Conversation

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Progressive Talk

Final Sports Scores and Info 

24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races

Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play

The Herd/Undisputed/Live Games

Satirical Sports/Men's Talk

Canadian Indie Music First

Francophone Pop

Canadian Indigenous Peoples’ Radio

Radio-Canada News & Info

New Canadian Country

Canadian Current Affairs

Francophone Country Folk

New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

The New Indie Pop Alternative

HBCU Excellence in Education

Talk About Good

Sports and Entertainment Talk

Z100 Plays All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk with Real People

American Latino Talk Radio

Where Music is Born

Live Hispanic Talk

Just for Laughs Canada

Dr. Laura, Dave Ramsey & More!

HOWARD STERN ENTERTAINMENT NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

POLITICS/ISSUES

MORE

COMEDY

CANADIAN

EVERY MAJOR SPORT



Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports

Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard online & on the app

Not available online & on the app

Available only with the All Access package

469

144 770

470

760

454

455

460

415

790

791

792

795

205

370

372

371

373

374

375

303

304

302

301

309

310

311

313

316

314

330

349

341

704

706

702

765

768

767

350

359

701

703

705

711

710

766

763

762

761

759

758

757

755

741

720

751

750

715

718

714

713

712 764

800-
831

840-
869

880-
909

920-
950

953-
994

776

Korean Music and News

Your Latino Variety Channel

Spanish Series, Specials, More

One and Only George Carlin 

Asian Television Network

CNN’s 24-Hour
Spanish-language News

Home for Limited-Run Channels

Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex

Your Trusted Voice on Money

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Messages from Billy Graham

Jason Ellis Show Nonstop

News from Around the World
ESPN Podcasts

24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Big 12 & Play-by-Play

NTT IndyCar®, Play-by-Play

Jam Bands

Eclectic Rock

Today’s Latin Pop Hits

Ballads in Spanish & English

Regional Mexican Music

Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs

Rock Hall Inducted Artists

Live Classic Rock

Country Bar Songs

Americana Music

Chant/Sacred/Spiritual Music

Sway’s Lifestyle Channel

Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics

Folk

Movie Soundtracks & More

’70s & ’80s Super Party Hits

’80s & ’90s Party Hits 

Non-Stop Classic Rock

Marky Ramone’s Classic Punk

Emotionally Driven Alt Rock

First-generation Indie Rock

Smooth R&B Love Songs

Party Songs from the ’50s & ’60s

Latin Urban Music

Classic Salsa

Latin Jazz

Latin Rock

Classical Pops

The Tragically Hip Radio

The New Rock Alternative

Latin Love Songs

The New Rock Alternative

Happy Songs for a Celebration

Music to Drive to!

24/7 Cover Songs

’90s/2000s Dance Hits

Dwight Yoakam’s Music Channel

One-Hit Wonders, 24/7

’70s/’80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock Tom Petty’s Buried Treasure, 24/7

Modern Punk

Today’s Pop Vocalists

Carolina R&B Beach Music

Pop Music You Can Move to

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

Live NFL Play-by-Play

Live NHL® Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

College Sports Play-by-Play & More

Traditional Holiday Music

Home for Limited-Run Channels
707, 708, 717, 721,
726, 730, 742, 745, 752

NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMENT

MORE COMEDY

ADDITIONAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ONLINE & ON THE APP

SPORTS

MUSIC




