# (((SiriusXM<sup>®</sup>)))

# NOW THERE'S MORE FOR YOU THAN EVER BEFORE.



Over 100 ad-free music channels made for every mood, occasion or activity, available online and on the app.\*

### Personalized stations Powered by DOCOCO

Create customized, ad-free music stations online or on the app.\*

## **SiriusXN** VIDEO

Get a backstage pass to your favorite shows, including Howard Stern, online and on the app.\*

#### HEAR IT ALL OUTSIDE THE CAR

Listening on your phone, online and at home is included in more packages, so you can enjoy your favorite channels and shows in more places.

## (((SiriusXM)))

>

>

>

> <b>P</b>	ОР	
02		Today's Pop Hits
03	pandora NoN	Today's Trending Hits from Pandora
04	SOULCYCLE RADIO	Music to Energize Your Soul
05	<b>50005</b>	Pop Hits
06	8 Constants	Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie
07	70.7	Pop Hits with American Top 40
08		Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs
09	Corres Control	Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown
10		2000s Pop Hits
13		Worldwide Rhythmic Hits
14	the coffee house	Acoustic/Singer-Songwriters
15	(P)Se	Today's Adult Hits
16	لوليتهم	Bright Pop Hits
17	ROCIS	Rock & Pop from the '90s & 2000s
158	CALIENTE	Hot Latin Hits
> <u>R</u>	ОСК	
> <b>R</b> 18	OCK BEATLES	The Fab Four, <i>24/8</i>
	D_1.	The Fab Four, <i>24/8</i> Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland
18	BEATLES	
18 19	EIVIS ESTREET	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland
18 19 20	EIVIS ESTREET	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7
18 19 20 21	BEATLES ESTREET PEARLING PEARLING	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock
18 19 20 21 22	BEALLOS ESTREET ESTREET PEARLING PEARLING CONSERVE MARGINICAL	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7
18 19 20 21 22 23	BEALES ESTREET PEARLIAN PEARLIAN COMMENTE BRACIO	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7
18 19 20 21 22 23 24		Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7 Escape to Margaritaville
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	BEALES ESTREET ESTREET PEARLIAN PEARLIAN COMMENTAVILLE MARGARITAVILLE ELEMENT	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7 Escape to Margaritaville '70s/'80s Classic Rock
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26		Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7 Escape to Margaritaville '70s/'80s Classic Rock '60s/'70s Classic Rock
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27		Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7 Escape to Margaritaville '70s/'80s Classic Rock '60s/'70s Classic Rock
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28		Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7 Escape to Margaritaville '70s/'80s Classic Rock '60s/'70s Classic Rock Deep Classic Rock Classic Rock Meets New Rock
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 Little Steven's Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7 Grateful Dead, 24/7 Escape to Margaritaville '70s/'80s Classic Rock '60s/'70s Classic Rock Deep Classic Rock Classic Rock Meets New Rock The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

	an and sold	
34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/Grunge
35		Indie & Beyond
36		New Alternative Rock
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock
38	BONEYHKO	Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock
39	HAIMANTON	'80s Hair Metal & Glam
40	<u>वानगोर्नूतानका</u> .	Heavy Metal
41	-TURED	'90s/2000s Hard Rock
<b>&gt;H</b>	IP-HOP	/R&B
42	<b>Joint &amp;</b>	Reggae
43		LL COOL J's Classic Hip-Hop
44	HIPHOP	Today's Hip-Hop Hits
45	SHADE 45	Eminem's Hip-Hop Channel
46	the heat	Hot R&B & Hip-Hop
47	atriusky	'90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B
48	HEART	Adult R&B Hits
49	Soul NN	Classic Soul/Motown
50	Geoove	'70s/'80s R&B
>D	ANCE &	
51	bom	Electronic Dance Music Hits
52	DIPLO'S REVOLUTION	Future Sounds
53	CHILL	Downtempo/Deep House
54	E A	'70s – 2000s Dance Hits
> <u>C</u>	OUNTR	Y
55	gatte channel	Garth's Own Channel, 24/7
56	<b>highway</b>	Today's Country Hits
57	NSR	Kenny Chesney's Music Channel
58	COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits
59	★ WILLIE'S ROADHOUSE	Willie's Classic Country
60	<b>OUTLAW</b>	Rockin' Country Rebels
61	Y2KOUNTRY	2000s Country Hits
62	BLUEGRASS JUNCTION	Bluegrass

### **SIRIUS CHANNEL LINEUP**

Your subscription package will determine actual channel lineup.

> CHRISTIAN		
63	mëssage	Christian Pop & Rock
64		Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel
65	enLighten	Southern Gospel

## > JAZZ/STANDARDS/ CLASSICAL

66	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/Contemporary Jazz
67	, <u>Real</u> JAZZ	Classic Jazz
68	<u>spa</u>	New Age
69	Escape	Easy Listening
70	Love	Love Songs
71	Sinatra	Standards by Sinatra & More
72		Show Tunes
73	40°	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band
74	Bluescille	B.B. King's Blues Channel
75	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals
76	SYMPHONY HALL	Classical Music
> <u>F</u>	AMILY	
77	KIDZBOP. RADIO	Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
78 ▲		Kids' Music
79	Radio Dado	Pop Hits for the Entire Family
> <u>R</u>	ELIGIO	N
129		Talk for Saints and Sinners
131 ▲	FamilyTalk	Christian Talk
<b>&gt;</b> T	RAFFIC	& WEATHER
133- 136		traffic &
		n   Philadelphia   Washington, DC   Dallas-Et Worth   Los Angeles

Chicago | Detroit | Dallas-Ft. Worth | Los Angeles

▲ Not available online & on the app

- A Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports
   A Available only with the All Access package

▲ Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard online & on the app

All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary.

© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Automatic, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Elvis<sup>TM</sup> and Elvis Presley<sup>TM</sup> © 2020 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.

#### **>EVERY MAJOR SPORT**

88	RADIO	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	80	(( F
209		24/7 <i>MLB®</i> Talk & Play-by-Play	81	2,
90	SIRIUSXM MINASCAR RADIO	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races	84	) ((P
207	<b>STUSSIM</b> NBA Radio	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	83	(
91		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	85	
208	SIRUSXM RADIO	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	156	F
82		Mad Dog Russo, Morning Men	157	7

- >HOWARD STERN
- HOWARD The Howard Stern Show 100



#### >COMEDY

101

93	NETFLIX IS A JOKE RADIO	Ad-free Netflix Standup
94	GREATS	All-Time Greatest Comedians
95		Comedy Central Uncensored
96		Comedy & Shows with Kevin Hart
97	JEFF & LARRY'S COMIEDY ROUNDUP	Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy
98	LAUENSO	Comedy for the Entire Family
99	READOG	The Best Uncensored Comedy

#### >CANADIAN

162		Canadian Indie Music First
163	ICI 한 MUSIQUE CHANSONS	Francophone Pop
165	CANADIAN INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' RADIO	Canadian Indigenous Peoples' Radio
166	ICI 🌐 MUSIQUE Franco country	Francophone Country Folk
167	CANADA TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs
168	Just for laughs	Just for Laughs Canada
170		Radio-Canada News & Info
171	💮 Country	New Canadian Country
172	SITUSXM SCOREBOARD	Final Sports Scores and Info
173	VERGE	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
174	influence FRANC®	The New Indie Pop Alternative

(IRADIO))	Golic & Wingo/Sports Talk
<b>ESFII</b> XTRAIJ	Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter
((RADIO))	College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play
FOX	The Herd/Undisputed/Live Games
ARSTOOL Radio	Satirical Sports/Men's Talk
NATION	Combat Sports Talk
	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play

#### > ENTERTAINMENT Andy Cohen/Pop Culture/More 3 1 1 1

102

103

106

108

109

110

111

132

146

148

128

FACTION TALK	Norton/Roberts/Ellis
VOLUME	Music Talk That Rocks
TODAY	The TODAY Show — All Day
STARS	Smart & Funny Female Talk
	Real Doctors, Real People
triÖmph	Dr. Laura, Dave Ramsey & More
JOEL OSTEEN RADIO	Positive Inspiration for Life
Business R A D I O	Business Radio
	Talk for Truckers
RADIO CLASSICS	Classic Radio Shows

#### > MORE KIISFM KIIS FM Los Angeles 11 **100** Z100 Plays All The Hits 12 ► LH.U.R. ¥VOICES 141 Real Talk with Real People HBCU HBCU Excellence in Education 142 **byu** radio Talk About Good 143 SH Sports and Entertainment Talk 145 en Where Music is Born 152 VV 153 <sup>⊷</sup>P<mark>Ô</mark>LÍTICA≱ Live Hispanic Talk

American Latino Talk Radio

Latino

154

204	VSiN	Trusted Source for Gaming News
206	CBS SPORTS RADIO	Sports Talk, Jim Rome
210	SIRTUSXM TANTASY SPORTS RADIO	Fantasy Sports Talk
211	Dan Pfiride RADID	Opinionated Sports Talk Radio



For live sports schedules, visit siriusxm.com/sports

#### > NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

112		CNBC Simulcast
113	FOX	FOX Business Simulcast
114	FOX NEWS	FOX News Simulcast
115	<b>FOX NEWS</b> HEADLINES 24/7	FOX News Headlines, 24/7
116	CNN	CNN Simulcast
117	HLN	HLN Simulcast
118	<b>MSNBC</b>	MSNBC Simulcast
119	Bloomberg Radio	Business News
120	WORLD SERVICE	World News
122	n p r	NPR News & Conversation
147	RI RAL RADIO	Agriculture/Western Lifestyle
169	radio one	Canada's #1 Radio News Source

#### > POLITICS/ISSUES

124	P+O+T+U+S Politics of the United States	Non-Partisan Political Talk
125	PATRIOT	Conservative Talk
126	URBAN	African-American Talk feat. Joe Madison
127	PROGRESS	Progressive Talk

Not available online & on the app

A Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports

Available only with the All Access package

Requires All Access package for Satellite; standard online & on the app

#### **ADDITIONAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ONLINE & ON THE APP**

>MUSIC								
301	ROAD TRIP	Music to Drive to!	702	ONEderland	One-Hit Wonders, 24/7	755		Classical Pops
302		24/7 Cover Songs	703		Party Songs from the '50s & '60s	757	<b>HIP</b> RADIO	The Tragically Hip Radio
303	NENUS	Pop Music You Can Move to	704	705/ <mark>85</mark> 9 Рор	'70s & '80s Super Party Hits	758		The New Rock Alternative
304	VELVET	Today's Pop Vocalists	705	200/9@S	'80s & '90s Party Hits	759	attitude FRANCO	The New Rock Alternative
309	ZAM	Jam Bands	706	elevations	Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics	761	<u>keqn</u>	Regional Mexican Music
310	ROCK & ROLL	Rock Hall Inducted Artists	710	LOFT	Eclectic Rock	762		Ballads in Spanish & English
311	YACHT ROCK	'70s/'80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock	711	TOM PETTY'S BURIED TREASURE	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure, 24/7	763		Today's Latin Pop Hits
313	<b>ROCKBAR</b>	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs	712	MARKY RAMONE'S PUNK ROCK BLITZKRIEG	Marky Ramone's Classic Punk	764	Latidos	Latin Love Songs
314	FACTION PUNK	Modern Punk	713	E M Project	Emotionally Driven Alt Rock	765	FLOW RACION	Latin Urban Music
316	SXM COMES ALIVE	Live Classic Rock	714	indie 1.0	First-generation Indie Rock	766		Latin Jazz
330	Silk	Smooth R&B Love Songs	715		Non-Stop Classic Rock	767	RANGON	Classic Salsa
341		'90s/2000s Dance Hits	718	celebrote	Happy Songs for a Celebration	768	ru.Knenu	Latin Rock
349	A THE CATEGORIE	Dwight Yoakam's Music Channel	720		Sway's Lifestyle Channel	776	Holiday Traditions	Traditional Holiday Music
350	REP: 1 BOOZE	Country Bar Songs	741	VILACE	Folk		SIRIUSXM	
359	NORTH Americana	Americana Music	750	CINEMAGIC®	Movie Soundtracks & More		<b>EDITION</b>	Home for Limited-Run Channels 707, 708, 717, 721, 726, 730, 742, 745, 752
701	C. C. C. L. C.	Carolina R&B Beach Music	751	KRISHNA DAS Yoga Radio	Chant/Sacred/Spiritual Music		~~~~	
>SPORTS >NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMEI								& ENTERTAINMENT
205	INDYCAR	NTT IndyCar <sup>®</sup> , Play-by-Play	800- 831	NFL	Live NFL Play-by-Play	415	VIVID Ji RADIO	Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex
370	ESPN	ESPN Podcasts				454	CNN	News from Around the World
371	RADIO	24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play	840- 869		Live <i>MLB®</i> Play-by-Play		International	0. ODANU ing Gimulagat
372	BIC	24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play	880- 909	NBA	Live NBA Play-by-Play	455	RADIO	C-SPAN Live Simulcast
373	RADIO	24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play	920-			460	The BILLY GRAHAM Channel	Messages from Billy Graham
374	RADIO	24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play	920- 950	(ALL)	Live NHL® Play-by-Play	790		Home for Limited-Run Channels
375	RADIO	24/7 Big 12 & Play-by-Play	953- 994	<b>SPORTS</b> PLAYBVPLAY	College Sports Play-by-Play & More	791	JASON ELLIS	Jason Ellis Show Nonstop
>MORE				>COMEDY			ELLIS	
144		Korean Music and News	770	CARLIN'S	One and Only George Carlin	792	RAMSEY	Your Trusted Voice on Money
469	TELEMUNDO	Spanish Series, Specials, More				795	Ĩ	CNN's 24-Hour Spanish-language News
470	I.	Your Latino Variety Channel	<ul> <li>Not available online &amp; on the app</li> <li>Preemptable for Play-by-Play sports</li> <li>Available only with the All Access package</li> </ul>					
760	AT <sub>N</sub> RADIO	Asian Television Network			kage for Satellite; standard online & on the app			

